Project
Availability

Dec 2025



Reference

101

102

201

202

301

302

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Floor

Floors

ALDO Residences

Agios Athanasios, Limassol

& 500m

= 700m

from Amenities

Parking spaces

disclaimer: prices are subject to change without prior notification.

Bedrooms

from School

Bathrooms

R 36kKkm
from the Beach

Covered m2

75
75
75
75
80

80

22 50km

from Airport

Covered veranda m2

22
22
22
22
22

22

2 500m

from Public Transport

Roof garden m2

37

37

Plot m2

97
97
97
97
139

139

3.5km

from Resort

Price

€359,000

€359,000

€369,000

€369,000

€475,000

€475,000
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