## Project Availability



## **ALDO Residences**

Agios Athanasios, Limassol

**旬** 500 m

from Amenities

**ॐ** 700 m

**700 m** from School

3.6 km from the Beach

**50 km** from Airport

500 m from Public Transport 3.5 km from Resort

Reference	Туре	Floor	Floors	Parking spaces	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Covered m2	Covered veranda m2	Roof garden m2	Plot m2	Price
101	Apartment	1	1	1	2	2	75	22	-	97	€359,000
102	Apartment	1	1	1	2	2	75	22	_	97	€359,000
201	Apartment	2	1	1	2	2	75	22	_	97	€369,000
202	Apartment	2	1	1	2	2	75	22	-	97	€369,000
301	Apartment	3	1	1	2	2	80	22	37	139	€475,000
302	Apartment	3	1	1	2	2	80	22	37	139	€475,000

disclaimer: prices are subject to change without prior notification.